SVB-03 - SVB-04
Circuit Selector Valves
2
Contents
General Information
Technical Data
Dimensions and Options
Valve Assembly & Schematics

Circuit Diagram N° 2
Circuit Diagram N° 3
Applications and Ordering Codes
Valve type Cyl. port
tThreads Voltage Bankable Cross-over
relief valve
Pressure
setting B1
Pressure
setting B2
SVB GS= G3/8’’
GL= G1/2’’
M= M18 x 1,5
S= SAE 8
        3/4’’-16
12=12 V DC
24=24 V DC
B=Yes
N=No
DRV=Yes
N=No
Adjustable
80-250 bar
(1160-3600
psi)
State setting
above!
Adjustable
80-250 bar
(1160-3600
psi)
State setting
above!
Write appropriate option codes (bold characters) in empty squares below and copy as order form!
Available options (select codes)
Ordering Codes
By means of an appropriate assembly kit, the SVB03/SVB04 valves can be banked to obtain e.g. 3 ways from two
valves, etc. When marking “B” in the “Bankable” ordering square, an assembly kit is automatically delivered.
Nimco Controls
North America & Asia
Corporate Headquarters
1500 S. Sylvania Avenue (USA)
Sturtevant, WI 53177
Phone: 262-884-0950
• Factory
• Distributor
Nimco Controls
Europe
71-75 Shelton Street
Covent Garden, London
WC2H 9JQ United Kingdom
Phone: +44 20 3772 4540